PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
The advanced Thermo Scientific™
Sarasota RTR900 instrument retractor
allows the Thermo Scientific Sarasota
ID900 gas density meter to be
installed directly into the pipeline or
tank under operational conditions.
The retractor enables the safe

Calibration certification Optional traceable calibration equipment listing available
Material traceability Wetted parts traceable to BS EN 10204.3.1.b; Certification available
Ordering information
Sarasota RTR900 Instrument Retractor
Flange size and pressure class
B = 3” ANSI B16.5 Class 150
F = 3” ANSI B16.5 Class 300
A = 3” ANSI B16.5 Class 600
E = 3” ANSI B16.5 Class 900
H = BS EN 1092 DN 80 PN 40
J = BS EN 1092 DN 80 PN 100
Retractor flange type
RF = ASME B16.5 raised face/ BS EN 1092 type B
RJ = ASME B16.5 ring joint—not available
        with DN flange
Temperature rating
S = -50°C to +200°C (-58°F to +392°F)
T = -200°C to +50°C (-328°F to +122°F)
Vent valve
1 = Single vent valve
2 = Dual vent Valve
Options
M = Wetted and pressure retaining parts
       traceability certification to BS EN 10204.3.1.b
N = BS EN ISO 15156 / NACE MR0175
       conformance certification
S = Special documentation package including
       quality plan, ISO9001 certification and
       quality assurance manual
D = Non-destructive testing
Your Order Code: RTR900 –
Find out more at thermofisher.com
© 2018 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. EPM_RTR900_0318
180 mm
(7.09 in)
373 mm
(14.69 in)
Length
When Fully
Retracted
1144 mm
(45.04 in)
Minimum
Headroom
1400 mm
(55.19 in)
Amplifier
Leadscrew